
FUN SIZE PLATES

TASTY MORSELS

A BIT ON THE SIDE SWEET TREATS

OYSTERS

SEAWEED SALAD

ROASTED GRAPE SALAD 

ROCKET SALAD

POMME FRITES  

OLIVES

NUTS

SMOKED FISH PATE & BREAD

CHICKEN LIVER PATE & BREAD

BILTONG 

MEAT OR CHEESE BOARD TASTER 

RED WINE CHORIZO

MUSHROOM TEMPURA (V)

KIMCHI DUMPLINGS (V)

CRISPY TEMPURA SHIMEJI MUSHROOMS
WITH A BERBERE SPICE AND JALAPENO
MAYO

GYOZA DUMPLINGS FILLED WITH
FERMENTED ASIAN CABBAGE AND GLASS
NOODLES

CHORIZO DRESSED IN HONEY AND RED
WINE

WWW.OVATIONOAKHAM.CO.UK

CHICKEN, LIVER & BEAN TACO DRIZZLED
WITH A CORIANDER AND YOGURT
DRESSING

3.50 EA

7.50

4.00

6.50

VENISON CARPACCIO

KATSU PORK SLIDER

KOREAN CHICKEN

BBQ SHORT RIB

VENISON CARPACCIO SERVED WITH A
TRUFFLE OIL AND PINE NUTS 

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN WITH
GOCHUJANG AND PICKLED DAIKON

PORK LOIN DUSTED IN PANKO WITH
KATSU SAUCE, CABBAGE AND AIOLI

BBQ CONFIT BEEF RIB WITH A HONEY
AND MUSTARD GLAZE

11.00

7.50

5.50

12.00

PISTACCHIO TIRAMISU

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE 

MARGARITA LIME CHEESECAKE

SELECTION OF SORBET 

TUNA TATAKI CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS

CAPE MALAY BUNNY CHOW

AFRICAN INSPIRED TACOS

WITH A MANGO, GREEN CURRY &
COCONUT CHUTNEY 

CAPE MALAY STYLE CHICKEN CURRY
SERVED IN A BREAD ROLL

SEARED TUNA IN A MISO AND YUZU
BROTH WITH A RICE NOODLE CRISP

BAKED BBQ CHICKEN WINGS WITH A
SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

TEL: 0753594757742-3 KNIGHTS YARD, GAOL ST 

4.00

10.50

8.50

6.50

3.50
4.00
3.50
3.50

5.00

5.00
5.00

5.50
5.00
7.00
7.00

5.00

11.00

3.50


