TASTY MORSELS



OLIVES	5. 50
NUTS	5.00
SMOKED FISH PATE & BREAD	7.00
CHICKEN LIVER PATE & BREAD	7.00
BILTONG	5.00
MEAT OR CHEESE BOARD TASTER	11.00

FUN SIZE PLATES

OYSTERS	3.50 EA	CAPE MALAY BUNNY CHOW	8.50
WITH A MANGO, GREEN CURRY & COCONUT CHUTNEY		CAPE MALAY STYLE CHICKEN CURRY SERVED IN A BREAD ROLL	
MUSHROOM TEMPURA (V)	4.00	VENISON CARPACCIO	11.00
CRISPY TEMPURA SHIMEJI MUSHROOMS WITH A BERBERE SPICE AND JALAPENO MAYO		VENISON CARPACCIO SERVED WITH A TRUFFLE OIL AND PINE NUTS	
KIMCHI DUMPLINGS (V)	4.00	KOREAN CHICKEN	5.5 0
GYOZA DUMPLINGS FILLED WITH FERMENTED ASIAN CABBAGE AND GLASS NOODLES		KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN WITH GOCHUJANG AND PICKLED DAIKON	
AFRICAN INSPIRED TACOS	6.5 0	BBQ SHORT RIB	12.00
CHICKEN, LIVER & BEAN TACO DRIZZLED WITH A CORIANDER AND YOGURT DRESSING)	BBQ CONFIT BEEF RIB WITH A HONEY AND MUSTARD GLAZE	
RED WINE CHORIZO	7. 50	KATSU PORK SLIDER	7.5 0
CHORIZO DRESSED IN HONEY AND RED WINE		PORK LOIN DUSTED IN PANKO WITH KATSU SAUCE, CABBAGE AND AIOLI	
TUNA TATAKI	10.50	CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS	6.5 0
SEARED TUNA IN A MISO AND YUZU BROTH WITH A RICE NOODLE CRISP		BAKED BBQ CHICKEN WINGS WITH A SWEET CHILLI SAUCE	

A BIT ON THE SIDE

PISTACCHIO TIRAMISU 5.00 3.50 SEAWEED SALAD CHOCOLATE MOUSSE ROASTED GRAPE SALAD 4.00 5.00 5.00 ROCKET SALAD 3.50 MARGARITA LIME CHEESECAKE 3.50 3.50 SELECTION OF SORBET POMME FRITES

TEL: 075359475774

SWEET TREATS